
Firms Securing Plans 
August 27, 2009 (as of 08.26.09) 
 
DELAWARE COUNTY – SR 1034(S23) #15438 
Glasgow, Inc.  215-884-8800   
Road-Con, Inc.  610-429-8089  
Lenni Electric Corporation 610-436-9922  
Tony DePaul and Son 610-832-8000   
Allan A. Myers, LP 610-584-6020   
Marino Corporation 610-584-1800  
C. Abbonizio Contractors, Inc.  856-228-2600   
Kehoe Construction, Inc.  610-279-0126   
Scott Building Corporation 610-278-8666   
The Neel Company 703-913-7858   
Ramos & Associates 215-482-2800 
 
BEDFORD COUNTY – SR 1010(001) #21428 
Gordon L. DeLozier, Inc.  814-695-6841  
George S Hann & Son, Inc 717-987-3118   
Alvarez, Inc.  724-348-5959   
Carmen Paliotta Contracting Inc 724-348-4577  
P & W Excavating, Inc.  717-485-5141  
Delta Constructors, Inc.  724-342-9415   
Carl M. Weber Steel Service, Inc.  610-683-3503  
New Enterprise Stone & Lime 814-766-2211   
Brayman Construction Corporation 724-443-1533  
HRI, Inc.  814-238-5071 
BECDIR Construction Company 330-547-2134   
Madden Steel Fabrication 814-695-4461   
Pugliano Construction Co. Inc.  412-798-9700   
Clearwater Construction, Inc.  724-748-4748  
Hercules Painting Company, Inc 724-654-9741   
Cottle's Asphalt Maintenance, Inc.  814-652-9129 
Ohio Structures, Inc.  330-533-0084  
Olympus Painting Contractors, Inc.  727-942-4149  
Trispan Corporation of Ohio 330-542-2200  
Protection Services 814-943-3411 
D. S. Brown 419-257-3561 
The Benzing Co. 610-282-3461 
 
ALLEGHENY COUNTY – SR 3069(A17) #28452 
Trumbull Corporation 412-462-9300  
PB Americas, Inc.  412-644-3040   
Wellington Power Corporation 412-681-0103   
Mosites Construction Company 412-923-2255  
Merco, Inc. d/b/a Penn Merco, Inc.  908-730-8622   
Rampart Hydro Services L.P. 412-262-4511   
W.R. Casteel Company, Inc. 724-437-3672   
Rampart Hydro Services L.P.  412-262-4511   
Mascaro Contracting, L.P.  412-321-4901 



Bruce - Merrilees Electric Company 724-652-5566  
Michael Facchiano Contracting, Inc.  412-344-5503   
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.  952-447-6025  
Coastal Gunite Construction 410-228-8100  
Power Contracting, Inc.  412-322-3755   
Nathan Contracting LP 412-487-7077   
Graciano Corporation 412-963-8400   
Swank Associated 724-335-6000 
Protection Services 412-824-6080 
   
JUNIATA COUNTY – SR 0(000) #65024 
Kinsley Construction, Inc.  717-741-3841  
Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc.  814-237-1444   
Nestlerode Contracting Company 570-748-6762   
George S Hann & Son, Inc 717-987-3118  
G & R Charles Excavating 570-374-9644  
C.H. & D. Enterprises Inc.  724-925-9832 
Wen-Brooke Contracting Inc.  814-448-2035   
Jay Fulkroad & Sons 717-463-3701 
Jbeitz Enterprises,Inc.  717-436-0297   
Lobar Site Development 717-432-3429   
Eastern Industries, Inc.  570-524-2251   
Strongstown's B & K Enterprises 814-749-9100   
Clearwater Construction, Inc.  724-748-4748  
LTT Trucking LLC 570-923-2211 
D. S. Brown 419-257-3561 
Protection Services 717-238-5541 
J. D. Eckman 610-593-5143 
 
MONROE COUNTY – SR 80(11S) #66660 
Larson Design Group, Inc.  570-323-6603   
Trumbull Corporation 412-462-9300   
Borton-Lawson Engineering, Inc.  570-821-1994   
Pickering, Corts & Summerson, Inc.  215-968-9300   
Raudenbush Engineering, Inc.  717-944-0883  
Nyleve Bridge Corp.  610-965-3083  
J. D. Eckman, Inc.  610-593-5143   
Road-Con, Inc.  610-429-8089   
Baseline Contracting, Inc.  610-799-5859  
Minichi, Inc.  570-654-8332  
F Stone Valley Construction, Inc.  814-234-7309   
Fahs Construction Group 607-724-1835  
Pennsy Supply, Inc.  717-583-2120  
Buckley & Company, Inc.  215-334-7500  
HRI, Inc.  814-238-5071  
Patrick Engineering Inc 610-994-2670   
Albin Carlson & Co.  630-785-4000   
KS Engineers, P.C.  215-925-0425   
Pennsy Supply, Inc.  717-583-2120   
D. S. Brown 419-257-3561 
Protection Services 570-961-5255 



Swank Associated Companies, Inc.  724-335-6000 
 
LEHIGH COUNTY – SR 22(02S) #66663 
Pickering, Corts & Summerson, Inc.  215-968-9300   
Nyleve Bridge Corp.  610-965-3083  
J. D. Eckman, Inc.  610-593-5143   
Barletta Materials & Construction 570-668-2040   
Road-Con, Inc.  610-429-8089   
Baseline Contracting 610-799-5859  
A.P. Construction, Inc.  215-922-2323  
Minichi, Inc.  570-654-8332   
Loftus Construction, Inc.  856-786-6607  
Buckley & Company, Inc.  215-334-7500   
HRI, Inc.  814-238-5071   
Jupiter Painting Contracting 215-785-6920   
Patrick Engineering Inc 610-994-2670  
Albin Carlson & Co.  630-785-4000   
KS Engineers, P.C.  215-925-0425 
D. S. Brown 419-257-3561 
Swank Associated Companies, Inc.  724-335-6000 
 
MONTGOMERY COUNTY – SR 76(RMP) #68064 
MOVED FROM 8/20/09 
Alfred Benesch and Company 570-622-4055   
A.D. Marble & Company 484-533-2555   
J. D. Eckman, Inc.  610-593-5143   
Glasgow, Inc.  215-884-8800   
Road-Con, Inc.  610-429-8089 
Carr & Duff Inc.  215-672-4200   
Lenni Electric Corporation 610-436-9922  
Baseline Contracting, Inc.  610-799-5859  
Kuharchik Construction, Inc.  570-654-3391   
Tony DePaul and Son 610-832-8000   
MC Painting Corporation 610-833-5731   
Allan A. Myers, LP 610-584-6020  
Armour & Sons Electric, Inc.  215-943-4400   
RP'S Machinery Sales, Inc.  570-398-7456 
Buckley & Company, Inc.  215-334-7500  
Signal Service, Inc.  610-429-8073   
James J. Anderson Construction 215-331-7150   
Jupiter Painting Contracting 215-785-6920  
Green Valley Landscaping, Inc.  570-824-8733  
C. Abbonizio Contractors, Inc.  856-228-2600   
Wampole-Miller Inc. d/b/a Miller Bros 610-279-5686  
Filly Oil, Inc.  800-536-2322 
Rocal Inc 740-998-2122  
M.B. Squires Company, Inc.  412-766-2111   
KS Engineers, P.C.  215-925-0425   
Madison Construction Co d/b/a Madison Concrete 610-695-8800   
Donegal Construction 724-423-7500 
Ramos & Associates 215-482-2800 



 
BERKS COUNTY – SR 100(01C) #68547 
Kinsley Construction, Inc.  717-741-3841  
J. D. Eckman, Inc.  610-593-5143   
Road-Con, Inc.  610-429-8089   
Green Acres Contracting 724-887-8096   
MorganRail, Inc.  610-926-9526   
J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc.  201-488-9800   
M.L. Ruberton Construction 609-561-3800   
Bertolet Construction Corporation 610-678-3033   
Green Acres Contracting 724-887-8096   
Protection Services 570-961-5255 
 
LAWRENCE COUNTY – SR 0(TEH) #77206 
Delta Constructors, Inc.  724-342-9415  
Allison Park Contractors, Inc.  412-487-2133   
Michael Facchiano Contracting 412-344-5503  
S. E. T., Inc.  330-536-6724  
Frank J. Zottola Construction 724-898-1070 
Combine Construction Inc.  724-346-1132   
Envirotech Restoration 814-638-0030 
Parella-Pannunzio, Inc.  330-792-4727   
Joe Lofaro D/B/A Joe Lofaro Concrete 330-539-6392   
  
FRANKLIN COUNTY – SR 433(002) #80699 
Rettew Associates, Inc.  717-394-3721  
Pinto Engineering, Inc.  717-846-7151   
Valley Quarries, Inc.  717-267-2244   
George S Hann & Son, Inc 717-987-3118   
Conewago Enterprises, Inc 717-632-7722   
Abel Construction Company, Inc. 717-285-3103   
Highway Materials, Inc.  610-832-8000  
P & W Excavating, Inc. 717-485-5141  
Carl M. Weber Steel Service, Inc. 610-683-3503   
Pennsy Supply, Inc.  717-583-2120   
New Enterprise Stone & Lime 814-766-2211   
Lobar Site Development Corporation 717-432-3429  
Strongstown's B & K Enterprises 814-749-9100  
Clearwater Construction, Inc.  724-748-4748   
Northeast Prestressed Products 570-385-2352   
Protection Services 717-238-5541 
J. D. Eckman 610-593-5143 
The Benzing Co. 610-282-3461 
  
SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY – SR 11(000) #84380 
Penn Line Service, Inc.  724-887-9110   
Green Acres Contracting 724-887-8096   
Protection Services 570-961-5255 
 
WYOMING COUNTY – SR 6(000) #84382 
Penn Line Service, Inc.  724-887-9110   



Green Acres Contracting 724-887-8096   
Protection Services 570-961-5255 
 
LYCOMING COUNTY – SR 554(001) #84405 
Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc.  814-237-1444   
Nestlerode Contracting Company 570-748-6762   
Robert C. Young, Inc.  570-759-8917   
Minichi, Inc.  570-654-8332   
Carl M. Weber Steel Service, Inc.  610-683-3503  
Jay Fulkroad & Sons Inc 717-463-3701   
Wolyniec Construction, Inc.  570-326-4428   
Lobar Site Development Corporation 717-432-3429  
HRI, Inc.  814-238-5071  
Strongstown's B & K Enterprises 814-749-9100   
LTT Trucking LLC 570-923-2211   
Northeast Prestressed Products 570-385-2352   
Protection Services 814-943-3411 
 
JUNIATA COUNTY – SR 3019(BP7) #85921 
Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc.  814-237-1444  
Jupiter Painting Contracting 215-785-6920  
Vimas Painting Company, Inc 330-755-3123   
Hercules Painting Company 724-654-9741 
P.S. Bruckel, Inc.  585-226-3661   
Amstar of Western New York, Inc.  716-204-9755   
Atsalis Brothers Painting Company 586-790-0123   
Advanced Painting Systems, Inc.  412-487-9010  
Spartan Contracting LLC 330-318-3644   
Protection Services 717-238-5541 
 
INDIANA COUNTY – SR 422(006) #86765 
Trumbull Corporation 412-462-9300  
Swank Associated Companies 724-335-6000  
Plum Contracting, Inc. 724-668-8000   
Donegal Construction Corporation 724-423-7500   
Michael Facchiano Contracting 412-344-5503  
Safety Grooving & Grinding 410-679-2612   
Clearwater Construction, Inc.  724-748-4748  
Uretek USA, Inc.  281-351-7800  
Annseal Inc 607-797-3737   
Gulisek Construction 724-696-3341   
Safety Grooving & Grinding, LP 410-679-2612  
Swank Associated Companies, Inc.  724-335-6000 
Donegal Construction 724-423-7500 
 
MERCER COUNTY – SR 322(ES1) #86942 
Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc.  814-237-1444   
Sharon Paving And Construction 724-962-7811   
Kirila Contractors, Inc.  330-448-4055   
Russell Standard Corporation 814-438-2721  
IA Construction Corporation 724-452-8621   



East Coast Paving & Sealcoating 724-654-8886   
Protech Asphalt Maintenance 724-657-8625   
Protection Services 412-824-6080 
 
FRANKLIN COUNTY – SR 11(076) #87103 
Signal Service, Inc.  610-429-8073  
Vimas Painting Company, Inc 330-755-3123  
Blastech Enterprises. Inc. 410-633-7070  
Hercules Painting Company, Inc 724-654-9741   
Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.  952-447-6025   
Amstar of Western New York 716-204-9755  
Atsalis Brothers Painting Company 586-790-0123   
Spartan Contracting LLC 330-318-3644  
Protection Services 717-238-5541 
J. D. Eckman 610-593-5143 
 
DAUPHIN COUNTY – SR 230(025) #87104 
Kinsley Construction, Inc.  717-741-3841   
Swank Associated Companies, Inc.  724-335-6000 
J. D. Eckman, Inc.  610-593-5143  
Blooming Glen Contractors, Inc.  610-584-8500   
Pennsy Supply 717-583-2128 
KS Engineers, P.C.  215-925-0425   
H2 Acquisition Services, Inc. 717-620-8488  
Donegal Construction 724-423-7500 
Protection Services 717-238-5541 
 
SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY – SR 4002(501) #87122 
Reading Materials, Inc.  610-584-8500   
Pennsy Supply, Inc.  717-583-2120   
Protection Services 570-961-5255 
Swank Associated Companies, Inc.  724-335-6000 
 
 
 

 


